Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

HSN/SAC Taxable CGST SGST/UTGST Total

996334

Value

50,000.00

Rate Amount Rate Amount

2.50% 1,250.00 2.50% 1,250.00

Tax Amount

2,500.00

Total 50,000.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 2,500.00

Tax Amount (in words) : Indian Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

Remarks:

BILL NO. SG-206 (NON VEG BUFFET DINNER 40 PAX @

1250/-)

for JACKSONS HOTELS PVT. LTD. 25-26- - (from 1-Apr-25)

Company's VAT TIN 23255807994

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

CKSONS  A GRAND UAuthorised Signatory

RM

Tax Invoice